
BDMP DM Skeet 2019

Gesamtliste

09.-.11.08.2019

Platz Name Vorname BDMP-Nr. Kaliber SLG Ergebnis
LongRun

Front/Back

1 Wandernoth Uwe 15355 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 97 23

2 Kulse Friedrich 41911 12 Einzelmitglied 94 22

3 Zydek Jörg 14279 12 Hameln e.V. 94 17

4 Schneider Heinz 27628 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 91 19

5 Schulz Gerald 38560 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 90 27

6 Busch Raphael 59978 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 90 16

7 Weiß Theo 57355 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 89 4

8 Neufing Dieter 23603 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 88 11

9 Knop Dieter 15362 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 87 11

10 Schmid Christian 56020 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 86 7

11 Preiss Uwe 48041 12 Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 84 10

12 Schweda Wolfgang 46617 12 Alsenz 83 12

13 Amann Markus 38144 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 82 12

14 Eibisch Kerstin 49215 12 Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 80 7

15 Berger Andreas 44618 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 80 6

16 Wenzel Werner 25669 12 Ohmtal 80 1

17 Mieger Patric 60655 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 79 15

18 Schulz Ernst 19131 12 Bad Kreuznach 79 5

19 Ritzmann Manfred 16363 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 78 0

20 Schmidt Martin 44541 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 77 0

21 Engruber Martin 39597 12 Hesselberg 76 1

22 Ringling Carsten 58279 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 75 9

23 Reis Hans-Jörg 51373 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 74 19

24 Leowald Bernd 42104 12 Boitzen 73 3

25 Buchartz Gero 45278 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 72 11

26 Neger Manfred 20631 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 72 2

27 Müller Marco 60038 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 70 15

28 Opel Rainer 14398 12 Diez e.V. 66 6

29 Kahl Ralf 51756 12 PSVK Kassel 66 6

30 Minzer Michael 59308 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 61 3

31 Konder Maximilian 56393 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 61 0

32 Gruber Robert 39600 12 Hesselberg 51 1

33 Schmidt Patricia 43625 12 Saarpfalz e.V. 47 2

34 Philipp Thomas 39598 12 Hesselberg 46 3

35 Scherthan Achim 57171 12 PPC-Team Pfalz 43 3
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Platz Name Vorname BDMP-Nr. Kaliber SLG Ergebnis
LongRun

Front/Back

1 Holzmann Christian NSSA 12 Gast 88 4

2 Porn Manfred NSSA 12 Gast 83 7

3 Higgins Bill NSSA 12 Gast 81 2

4 Malkowski Andrzej NSSA 12 Gast 76 8

5 Spürk Simon Gast 12 Gast 68 0

6 Fingerle Stefan Gast 12 Gast 62 3

7 Janssem Markus Gast 12 Gast 54 0

Platz Name Vorname BDMP-Nr. Kaliber SLG Ergebnis
LongRun

Front/Back

1 Wandernoth Uwe 15355 20 Saarpfalz e.V. 97 53

2 Knop Dieter 15362 20 Saarpfalz e.V. 90 0

3 Schneider Heinz 27628 20 Saarpfalz e.V. 88 8

4 Zydek Jörg 14279 20 Hameln e.V. 86 12

5 Berger Andreas 44618 20 Saarpfalz e.V. 85 9

6 Schmid Christian 56020 20 Saarpfalz e.V. 84 15

7 Neufing Dieter 23603 20 Saarpfalz e.V. 81 9

8 Busch Raphael 59978 20 Saarpfalz e.V. 74 4

9 Preiss Uwe 48041 20 Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 74 1

10 Neger Manfred 20631 20 Saarpfalz e.V. 73 9

11 Amann Markus 38144 20 Saarpfalz e.V. 73 4

12 Eibisch Kerstin 49215 20 Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 62 8

Platz Name Vorname BDMP-Nr. Kaliber SLG Ergebnis
LongRun

Front/Back

1 Wandernoth Uwe 15355 Doubles Saarpfalz e.V. 91 8

2 Kulse Friedrich 41911 Doubles Einzelmitglied 88 11

3 Amann Markus 38144 Doubles Saarpfalz e.V. 86 20

4 Zydek Jörg 14279 Doubles Hameln e.V. 86 7

5 Schneider Heinz 27628 Doubles Saarpfalz e.V. 83 8

6 Berger Andreas 44618 Doubles Saarpfalz e.V. 81 3

7 Weiß Theo 57355 Doubles Saarpfalz e.V. 79 9

8 Schmid Christian 56020 Doubles Saarpfalz e.V. 74 10

9 Busch Raphael 59978 Doubles Saarpfalz e.V. 74 6
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10 Kahl Ralf 51756 Doubles PSVK Kassel 70 11

11 Buchartz Gero 45278 Doubles Saarpfalz e.V. 67 7

12 Engruber Martin 39597 Doubles Hesselberg 63 10

13 Eibisch Kerstin 49215 Doubles Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 62 3

14 Leowald Bernd 42104 Doubles Boitzen 58 3

15 Preiss Uwe 48041 Doubles Milit.Sch.Cl.Munster e.V. 55 3

16 Gruber Robert 39600 Doubles Hesselberg 38 0

17 Philipp Thomas 39598 Doubles Hesselberg 28 1

1 Holzmann Christian NSSA Dbls Gast 78 8

2 Spürk Simon Gast Dbls Gast 76 1

3 Porn Manfred NSSA Dbls Gast 74 6

4 Fingerle Stefan Gast Dbls Gast 73 0

5 Malkowski Andrzej NSSA Dbls Gast 64 8

6 Janssem Markus Gast Dbls Gast 60 3


